ERGEBNISLISTE

19. Int. "Rheinauen”-Volkslauf Gber 10 km - FV Heiligenstein - 18. Mai 2012

Platz

Name

1 Vogel Daniel

2 Uhrig Michael

3 Weber Markus

4 Schnell Wolfgang

5 Fabian Thomas

6 Leszinski Ralf

7 Hahn Karlheinz

8 Schnetzer Bernhard

9 Thiele Frank
10 Briick Reinhard
11 Ottillinger Alexander
12 Ribenacker Martin
13 Kropfitsch Michael
14 Reinhard Robert
15 Weber Alexander
16 Hamleser Elke
17 Drabold Matthias
18 Schwanke Volker
19 Detzel Bernd
20 Briegel Jorg
21 Schneider Christian
22 Schweigert Dominik
23 Sols Michael
24 Friedel Janine
25 Zirker Thomas
26 Flérchinger Herbert
27 Muhleisen Bernd
28 Weber Klaus

Verein

LG Rilzheim

TV Offenbach

RC Vorwarts Speyer

TV Rheinzabern
Keglergemeinschaft Berghause
LSG Zeiskam

LG MulLi

TV Offenbach

LG MulLi

TV Rheinzabern

LG MulLi
Ubstadt-Weiher

LG MulLi

FV Berghausen

LG MulLi
Bdhl-Iggelheim
Keglergemeinschaft Berghause
TV Hatzenbiihl

Fit Vital Speyer
Speyer

FV Heiligenstein

FC Sudstern Karlsruhe
LLG Drei Buchen

RV Vorwarts Speyer
TV Rheinzabern
Speyer

ISG Rémerberg

Nat.

Tabelle1

JG  Zeit

1981 0:36:14
1977 0:37:34
1978 0:39:21
1952 0:39:28
1972 0:39:50
1979 0:40:22
1967 0:40:53
1964 0:41:46
1967 0:42:24
1952 0:43:40
1969 0:44:00
1962 0:44:07
1973 0:44:24
1966 0:44:56
1967 0:45:02
1979 0:45:11
1985 0:45:19
1963 0:45:35
1966 0:45:39
1968 0:45:46
1967 0:46:02
1980 0:46:13
1967 0:46:48
1980 0:46:56
1955 0:47:00
1951 0:47:10
1969 0:47:31
1965 0:48:40
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Klas.

M30
M30
M30
M60
M40
M30
M40
M40
M40
M60
M40
M50
M30
M40
M40
W30
MHK
M40
M40
M40
M40
M30
M40
W30
M50
M60
M40
M40

Rang Stnr.

1350
2398
3493
1358
1343
4446
2480
3434
4347
2360
5497
1328
5354
6491
7487
1473
1484
8 344
9488
10492
11 341
649
12348
2340
2330
3357
13471
14495



29 Spoor Maria

30 Kroszewski Hans-Ulrich

31 Schweigert Winfried
32 Reeb Stefan

33 Knorr Giinter

34 Heid Sascha

35 Bopp Horst

36 Kruger Harald

37 Weber Regina

38 Tritsch Siegfried
39 Reilkenweber Tobias
40 Arnold Reinhard
41 Horner Gerhard
42 Aures Peter

43 Felser Kerstin

44 Weber Andrea

45 Muhleisen Renate
46 Weigelt Julian

47 Weigelt Moritz

48 Weigelt Wolfgang
49 Bruck Charlotte

50 Klemm Thomas

51 Felser Klaus

52 Hoffmann Andreas
53 Drescher Harald
54 Spoor Uwe

55 Kattler Nina

56 Flérchinger Uschi
57 Helfer Sabrina

LG MulLi
TV Maikammer
ISG Rémerberg

LG MulLi
AltluBheim

TG Waldsee
Harthausen

FV Heiligenstein
LG Muli

LG Muli
Speyer

LG Rilzheim
TG Waldsee

TV Rheinzabern
FV Berghausen
TG Waldsee
DC Crew

TV Dudenhofen
TV Dudenhofen
TV Rheinzabern
Mutterstadt

TV Rheinzabern
Keglergemeinschaft Berghause
Keglergemeinschaft Berghause
LG MulLi
SG-0OBzZ

TV Rheinzabern
SG-0BzZ

Tabelle1

1967 0:49:03
1951 0:50:16
1959 0:50:28
1964 0:50:48
1947 0:50:54
1977 0:51:41
1949 0:51:53
1973 0:52:45
1969 0:52:48
1955 0:53:18
1980 0:53:36
1964 0:55:34
1941 0:55:48
1963 0:55:54
1973 0:55:55
1968 0:56:07
1960 0:56:38
1988 0:56:40
1985 0:56:41
1958 0:57:12
1955 0:58:57
1964 1:00:00
1946 1:02:13
1972 1:02:46
1969 1:02:53
1963 1:02:55
1988 1:04:35
1951 1:04:48
1987 1:07:43
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W40
M60
M50
M40
M60
M30
M60
M30
W40
M50
M30
M40
M70
M40
W30
W40
W50
MHK
MHK
M50
W50
M40
M60
M40
M40
M40
WHK
W60
WHK

1489
4334
3475
15498
5339
7349
6472
8479
2494
4439
9485
16474
1329
17 335
3331
3486
150
2476
3477
5478
2377
18342
7332
19 345
20 346
21490
1336
1355
2338
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